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Midweek Races 2016 - SGYC /| SCR

WFL Daniel Helbling - Thomas Hochuli

| SCR

Jollen Division

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Division Bootstyp Segelnummer Club HelmName Yardstick SGYCR2 SGYCR3 SGYCR4 SCRR5 YCAMSA SCRR7 SCRR9 Total Nett

11.05.2016 18.05.2016 25.05.2016 01.06.2016 R6 15.06.2016 29.06.2016
08.06.2016
1st  Yardstick Jollen 420 SUI 53468 SCR Hafner Lukas 115 1.0 (2.0 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 5.0
2nd  Yardstick Jollen Finn SuUl 288 SCR Fischer Erich 111 (10.0 (4.0) 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 30.0 16.0
DNC)
3rd  Yardstick Jollen 420 SUI 52125 SCR Gerber Linus 115 (10.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 (10.0 37.0 17.0
DNC) DNC)
4th  Yardstick Jollen 420 SUI 52148 SCR Fokkens 115 (10.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 (10.0DNC) 3.0 2.0 37.0 17.0
Fabrice DNC)
5th  Yardstick Jollen Laser SuUl 201564 SCR Baerlocher 119 2.0 (10.0 (20.0 4.0 10.0 DNC 2.0 10.0DNC 48.0 28.0
Radial Joel DNC) DNC)
6th Yardstick Jollen 420 SUI 48836 SCR Junioren 115 (20.0 5.0 5.0 (10.0 10.0 DNC 6.0 10.0DNC 56.0 36.0
DNC) OCS)
7th  Yardstick Jollen Finn Sul 22 SCR Alex Geisser 111 (10.0 (10.0 10.0DNF 7.0 10.0DNC  10.0DNC 3.0 60.0 40.0
DNC) DNC)
8th  Yardstick Jollen 29er Sul 183 SCR Ruef Fabian 98 (10.0 (10.0 10.0DNC 1.0 10.0DNC  10.00CS 10.0DNC 61.0 41.0
DNC) DNC)
9th  Yardstick Jollen Laser SUl 72699 SCR Thurnherr 115 (10.0 6.0 (10.0 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 7.0 10.0DNC 63.0 43.0
Gregor DNC) DNC)

Yacht Division
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Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Division Bootstyp Segelnummer Club HelmName Yardstick SGYCR2 SGYCR3 SGYCR4 SCRR5 YCA MSA SCRR7 SCRR9 Total Nett

11.05.2016 18.05.2016 25.05.2016 01.06.2016 R6 15.06.2016 29.06.2016
08.06.2016
1st  Yardstick Yacht Solaris SuUI 3 YCA Barletta 83 1.0 1.0 2.0 (21.0 (21.0 1.0 1.0 48.0 6.0
36 Franco DNC) DNC)
2nd  Yardstick Yacht F20 Sul 321 YCA Maurer 86 (4.0) 2.0 (8.0) 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 23.0 11.0
Patrick
3rd  Yardstick Yacht J70 Sul 287 SCR Flessati 94 (9.0) 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 (21.0 43.0 13.0
Julian DNC)
4th  Yardstick Yacht 120D SUI 003 SGYC RufPatrick 81 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 (21.0 3.0 (21.0 57.0 15.0
DNC) DNC)
5th Yardstick Yacht J70 SUI 256 CCSRC Thoendel 94 6.0 5.0 6.0 (21.0 (21.0 5.0 5.0 69.0 27.0
Sandra DNC) DNC)
6th  Yardstick Yacht M2 SuUI 50 YCA Hochstrasser 100 7.0 8.0 (21.0 5.0 (9.0) 7.0 3.0 60.0 30.0
Ruedi DNC)
7th  Yardstick Yacht J105 SUl 654 SCR Harringer 90 (11.0) (10.0) 9.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 53.0 32.0
Wilfried
8th  Yardstick Yacht J70 SUI 286 YCRb  Hafner 94 (12.0) 7.0 10.0 4.0 6.0 9.0 (21.0 69.0 36.0
Michael DNC)
9th  Yardstick Yacht Najad SuUl 64 SGYC Haag Martin 106 10.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 (21.0 8.0 (21.0 81.0 39.0
320 DNC) DNC)
10th  Yardstick Yacht H-Boot  SUI 428 SCR Fritsche Beat 104 14.0 11.0 11.0 (21.0 2.0 (21.0 7.0 87.0 45.0
DNC) DNC)
11th Yardstick Yacht Larsen SuUl 125 SGYC Martin 103 15.0 (21.0 (21.0 9.0 4.0 21.0DNC 6.0 97.0 55.0
29 Grimm DNC) DNC)
12th  Yardstick Yacht LiberaB SUI 160 YCA Marcel 74 3.0 (21.0 1.0 (21.0 21.0DNC 21.0DNC 21.0DNC 109.0 67.0
Simon DNC) DNC)
13th  Yardstick Yacht J8o SUI 1038 SCR Hochuli 94 13.0 9.0 (21.0 (21.0 5.0 21.0DNC 21.0DNC 111.0 69.0
Thomas DNC) DNC)
14th  Yardstick Yacht XP38 SuUI 30 YCA Doelf Haller 83 (21.0 (21.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 21.0DNC 21.0DNC 113.0 71.0
DNC) DNC)
15th Yardstick Yacht Star SUI 7278 SCR Elsener 96 (21.0 (21.0 5.0 21.0DNC 21.0DNC 21.0DNC 8.0 118.0 76.0
Otmar DNC) DNC)
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Rank Fleet

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

Yardstick Yacht

Yardstick Yacht

Yardstick Yacht

Yardstick Yacht

Yardstick Yacht

HAT 18

Ventilo
M2

H-Boot

Love
Love

Dufour
1800

Division Bootstyp Segelnummer

SuUl 10

Sul 001

SuUl 407

SuUl 40

SUI 435

Club

SCR

SCR

SGYC

SGYC

HelmName Yardstick SGYC R2

11.05.2016
Lutz Andy 78 8.0
Geisser 55 5.0
Lothar
Thomas 104 (21.0
Jensen DNC)
Marcel 115 (21.0

DNC)
Rusch Guido 119 (21.0

DNC)
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SGYCR3 SGYCR4 SCRR5

18.05.2016 25.05.2016 01.06.2016

12.0

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)
12.0

13.0

21.0 DNC

(21.0
DNC)
21.0 DNC
21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNF

YCA MSA

R6

08.06.2016

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

SCR R7
15.06.2016

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNF

21.0 DNC

SCRR9
29.06.2016

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

21.0 DNC

Total Nett

125.0 83.0

131.0 89.0

138.0 96.0

139.0 97.0

147.0 105.0
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